Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

FDOS

SSD 14" W11PRO

SSD 14" W11PRO

SSD 14" FDOS

SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U

DELL LATITUDE 5450 U5-125U 8GB 512GB

UBUNTU NOO6L545014EMEA VP UBU

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z6L9EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5R4EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P720EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5P1EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5Z5F2EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

ELITEBOOK 845 G9 5P721EA
SSD 14" W11PRO

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R5-6600U

R7-6800U

R7-6800U

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q5EA R7-7730U 16GB

HP PROBOOK 445 G11 9Y7D1ET R5-7535U 16GB

8GB

8GB

SSD

8GB

8GB

HP 240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB 512SSD SSD 14"

512GB

512GB

512GB

512GB

14"

256GB

512GB

16GB 256GB

8GB

512GB

16GB 512GB

16GB 512GB

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

546,25

688,85

741,75

776,25

826,85

868,25

.033,85

.148,85

.206,35

.236,25

.286,85

.321,35

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G9 9GOJ5ET U7-155H 16GB 1TB SSD
14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJ6ET U7-155H 32GB 1TB
SSD 14'' WI11PRO

DELL LATITUDE 3440 i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD 14"
W11PRO NO85L344014EMEA ADL_VP

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MQEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q4EA R7-7730 8GB 512GB SSD
14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 440 G10 725Q6EA 1i7-1355U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E2EA U7-155U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 9Y7C3ET U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
14'"' W11PRO

Hp

Hp

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

1.493,85

1.723,85

684,25

706,10

746,35

803,85

902,75

987,85

1.022,35
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usb

usb

usb
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usD

usD

usb



